]

Introductory sub-table (I)(a)
I

Name of the Company: RAUNAQ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

AS ON : SEPTEMBER 30, 2013

No. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of

Partly paid-up shares:- shares partly paid-up shares |As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter

|group 0 0 0

Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0

As a % of total no. of

Outstanding convertible  |No. of ding ding convertible |As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full

securities:- securities securities conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter

|group 0 0 0

Held by public 0 0 0]
Total - E 0 0 0

As a % of total no. |As a% of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter .

|group 0 0 0

Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of

the company, assuming

full

conversion of warrants

and

convertible securities 3343243 100




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)

Categ
ory
code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
Shareholde

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

Asa
percentage
of(A+B)'

Asa
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage

1))

an

(i

av)

VD

(Vi

vim)

(0= (VIV} 100

Shareholding of Py and

(A)

Indian

(a)

(b)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

2105330

2085395

62.97

62.97

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c) _|Bodies Corporate

142625

142625

4.27

427

Financial Institutions/ Banks

()

(e)

Any Others(Specify)

[

(e-ii)

iSuh Total(A)(1)

2247955

2228020

67.24

67.24

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Others(Specify)

0.00

0.00

Sub Total(A)2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)HA)2)

2247958

2228020

67.24

67.24

\B)

Public shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions  Banks

217

0.01

0.01

(c)

Central G / State Gov (s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

(n

Foreign Institutional Investors

(h)

(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (specify)

(h-i)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(h-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

217

0.01

0.01

B2

Non-insti

(a)

Bodies Corporate

136239

111261

4.08

4.08

(b)

Individuals

I

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1
lakh

475667

161407

14.23

1423

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

341354

304479

10.21

10.21

()

Any Other (specify)

(e-)

Non Resident Indians

106811

104937

319

3.19

=

Hindu Undivided Families

35000

35000

1.05

1.05

(c-iii)

Qualified Foreign Investor

Sub-Total (B)2)

1244

1095071

717084

32.75

32.75

(B)

Total  Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)1}+(B)2)

1095288

717084

3276

32.76

TOTAL (A)+B)

1249

3343243

2945104

100.00

100.00

©)

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

0

GRAND TOTAL (A}HB)+C)

1249

3343243

2945104

100.00

0 0.00




T~

Sr.No [Notes




Sr. Name of the sharchaolder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares lving shares full of
securities
warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
Number Asa % of No. |As a percentage| Asa % of | Number Asa % Number Asa%
of shares grand total grand total total total
held | (A)HB)+( C) (AYHBYHC) |warrants| numberof | converti| number of
of sub-clause| held warranis ble convertible
M) of the securitie|  securities
same ] of the same
No. class held class
@ L] (L] ™ 0| (Vij=(v)i~100 oy v g 2] o oy
1 [SURINDER P. KANWAR 2085395 6238 0 o
2_|RAUNAQ SINGH 19935 0.60 1] EI
3 |GULAB MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED 26125 0.78 0 BI
| 4 [VIBRANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED ’ﬂ 348 0 of
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
WTIAL 2247955 67.24 L] o o 0
nhrhl'm has the same meaning itin of the SAST R 2011




(D))

sons belonging to the

~Public” and holding more than 1% of th n f sha
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares (including
of shares | percentage of total securities underlying shares
held number of shares assuming full
{i.e., Grand Total conversion of
(AYHB)HC) warrants and
indicated in Number |As a % Namber |% w.r.t total convertible securities)
Statement at para | o total of wnsber of as a % of diluted share
(1)(s) abave} warrant |number of |convertib |convertible Eapital
s warrants |le securities of
held of securities |the same
the same |held class
class
1|R R B SECURITIES LTD 87487 2.62 0 0
2|RAJENDRA KUMAR 35000 1.05 0 0
3|VIRAJ AGGARWAL 37500 1.12 0 0
4|NAYAN ARUN JAGJIVAN 52437 1.57 0 0
5|NAKUL ARUN JAGJIVAN 52500 1.57
6| DIVYANSHU AGGARWAL 37500 1.12
0.00
TOTAL 302434 9.05 0 0




warrants, convertib

of persons (togethe

PA N - an 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. Ne. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a percentage of Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares total number of shares securities (including
the Persons Acting in li.e., Grand Total underlying
Concert (PAC) with (A)HB)HC) indicated in shares
them Statement at para (I)(a) assuming full
above} conversion of
Number | As a % total| Number of %o w.r.t warrants and
of number of | convertible total convertible
warrants | warrants of securities number of securities) as a
the held convertible % of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
1 NIL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0f




(I)(d) lStltemellt showing details of locked-in shares - . N |

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL 0.00
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TOTAL 0 0.00

M



(IT)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

‘ |
Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete.) |DRs underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total number of shares

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL

2

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

TOTAL 0 0 0.00

W’}




| (I)(b)

Statement showing holdin of Deposito

__|by "promoter/promoter group" are in ex-_cess of 1% (E the total uuml_)_ej- offshareis -~

Type of outstanding DR

Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding|percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 NIL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
TOTAL 5

0.00






