	Introductory	sub-table (I)(a)	
Name of the Company: RAU	UNAO INTERNATIONA	L LIMITED	
Scrip Code, Name of the scr			
AS ON: SEPTEMBER 30,			
AS ON . SEF TEMBER 30,	2013		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter			
group	0	0	
Held by public	0	0	
Total - D	0	0	
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	
Held by public	0	0	
Total - E	0	0	
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter		*	
group	0	0	
Held by public	0	0	
Total - F	0	0	
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	3343243		10



		Sta		ing Shareholdi	ing rattern			
Cata	Catagonias	N	Tabl Total number	e (I)(a)	T		G)	
Categ ory code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholde rs		Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares			edged or otherwise ncumbered
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I) (A)	(II) Shareholding of Promoter and	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
1	Indian							
(a) (b)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Central Government/ State Government(s)	2	2105330	2085395	62.97	62.97		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	142625	142625	4.27	4.27		
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Others(Specify)				1.			
(e-ii)								
(0.1.)								
	Sub Total(A)(1)	4	2247955	2228020	67.24	67.24		
a a	Foreign Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
b	Bodies Corporate							
c	Institutions							
d e-i	Qualified Foreign Investor Any Others(Specify)							
e-ii	Any Others(Specify)					-		
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	2247955	2228020	67.24	67.24		
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI							
7.2	Financial Institutions Banks	1	217	0	0.01	0.01		
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	- 1	217	0	0.01	0.01		
(0)	W							
	Venture Capital Funds Insurance Companies							
	Foreign Institutional Investors							
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h) (h-i)	Any Other (specify) Qualified Foreign Investor							
(h-ii)	Quanted 1 oreign investor							
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	217	0	0.01	0.01		
B 2	Non-institutions							
	Bodies Corporate	18	136239	111261	4.08	4.08		
(b)	Individuals				1.00	4.00		
	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1							
I	lakh	1204	475667	161407	14.23	14.23		
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal		13					
	share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. Any Other (specify)	17	341354	304479	10.21	10.21		
	Non Resident Indians	4	106811	104937	3.19	3.19		
	Hindu Undivided Families	1	35000	35000	1.05	1.05		
(c-iii)	Qualified Foreign Investor							
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1244	1095071	717084	32.75	32.75		
	Total Bull Co							
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1245	1095288	717084	32.76	32.76		
-	TOTAL (A)+(B)	1249	3343243	2945104	100.00	100.00		
ì	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been ssued							
	Promoter and Promoter Group		0					
-	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0				
		U	0	0		0	0	
1	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	1249	3343243	2945104		100.00	0	



Sr.No	Notes
1	
2	
3	
4	_ N.A.
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	



					ging to the					
category "Promoter and Promoter Group"	-			_						
Name of the shareholder	Details o			Encumbered sha		Details	of warrants		curities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.		grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of converti ble securitie s held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
(II)	(III)	(IV)	M	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(20)	(20)	(XII)
SURINDER P. KANWAR	2085395	62.38	0			0				
RAUNAQ SINGH .	19935	0.60	0			0				
GULAB MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	26125	0.78	0		-01	0				
VIBRANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	116500	3.48	0			0				
AL	2247955	67.24	0			0		0		
torm "annumbrance" has the same manufactor as assign	d to it in requi	lation 29/2) of the	CACT	Pagulations 2011						
	OD SURINDER P, KANWAR RAUNAQ SINGH GULAB MERCHANDISE PRIVATE UMITED VIBRANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE UMITED	Number of shares held Number of shares held	Number of shares As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Number As a % of of shares grand total held (A) + (B) + (C)	Number of shares As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Number of shares grand total held No. As a percentage As a % of grand total held (A) + (B) + (C) (A) + (C) +	Number of shares grand total held No. As a percentage As a % of grand total held (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B)+(B	Number of shares As a % of grand total held (A)+(B)+(C)	Number of shares Grand total held (A) + (B) + (C) (C) (C) + (C	Number of shares As a % of of shares As a % o



	category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the	ie total number o	of shares					
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and
				Number of warrant s held	total	Number of convertib le securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	R R B SECURITIES LTD	87497	2.62	0		0		
2	RAJENDRA KUMAR	35000	1.05	0		0		
3	VIRAJ AGGARWAL	37500	1.12	0		0		
4	NAYAN ARUN JAGJIVAN	52437	1.57	0		0		
5	NAKUL ARUN JAGJIVAN	52500	1.57					
6	DIVYANSHU AGGARWAL	37500	1.12					
			0.00					
OTAL		302434	9.05	0		0		



PAC) bel	onging to the category "Public" and holding more th	an 5% of the total nu	umber of shares of the company	-				
shareholder(s) the Persons Act	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in (i.e., Gr. Concert (PAC) with (A)+(B)+(C them Statement :	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
				Number of unmber of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	NIL							
2								
3								
4								
5				-				
6							1	
7				-				-
8								
10				-				
10								
TOTAL		0	0.00	0		0		



(I)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in s	hares	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL		0.00
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
TOTAL		0	0.00



(II)(a)	Statement showing details o	f Depository Receipts (DRs)		
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL			
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
TOTAL		0	0	0.00



Cu No		are in excess of 1% of the total nu		
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL			. (,(,)
2				
3				
4			as it was to be	
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
TOTAL			0	0.00

